rYLIr!
A joint relia nce
FLEXIBLT H()SE
STAINTTSS STEEL FI-ilIBLE H()SI
CONTENTS
Selection Crilerio for Flexible Hose .. I
Clossificotion of Stolnless Steel Flexible Hose . . . 2
Specificotion of Stoinless Steel Tube 3-5

r0A(3/8) Spiral 'T0.8 15.2 150
1sA(112',) sP 015 Spiral 134 171 2AO 56.4
2AApt4 ) sP-020 Spiral 19.1 256 200 27.4
25A(1) sP-025 Spiral 24.5 200 26.1
324l1-114") sP,032 Spiral 329 406 250 27.5
40A (1-t/2) Spiral 39.3 47.6 25D 244
50A (2) sP-050 Splral 508 61.0 350 21.9
50A (2) SP-O5OX Spiral-X 50.8 6r.0 350 25.O
. SUS304 (1 Braid) - Minimrm pressrre rating 10 bars or up
Size Tvpe Type ID OD
Braid
Dynamic Bend
Radius (mm)
Max. w/P at room temb.
{kqflcm')
204(3t4') AN-020 20.0 27.5 200 40.7
254(1 ) AN-025 25.0 34.0 200 31.8
32A (r r/4) AN 032 32.0 42.5 250 23.4
40A (1 1/2 ) AN-040 40.) 50.5 250 24.9
50A (2 ) AN-050 62.O 18.9
65A \2-112',j AN-065 650 77.O 410 19.5
80A (3') AN-080 78.0 930 450 12.O
100A (4) AN-100 100.0 116 5 560 10.0
r25A (5) AN-125 125.0 146.7 660 10.1
r50A (6) AN-150 150 0 177 _O 815 10.1
2004 (8) AN,200 200 0 232 7 1015 10.0
2504 {10) AN-25n 250.0 290 0 1220 104
3004 (12) AN 3OO 300.0 340.0 Braided 1420 10.5
3504 (14) AN 350 390.0 Bralded 10.5
4004 (16 , AN-400 400 0 10 5
Annular-S Tube
. SUS304 (1 Sraid) - Minimum pressure rating 16 bars or !p
Annular-X Tube
. SUS304 (1 Braid) - Minimum pressure rating 25 bars or up
S:ze Type Tvpe ID OD
Braid
Dynamic Bend
Radius (mm)
lvax. w/P at room temb.
{kqflcm'?)
80A (3) AN-O8OS AnnulaFS 93.0 450 16 6
100A (4) AN-1OOS c99 560 18.4
r25A (5) AN.125S 1244 151 1 16.0
150A (6) AN-I50S 150 0 177.0 815 16.5
2004 (8) AN-200S Annular-S 200.0 234.7 Braided 1015 16 0
25oA 00) AN-250S Annu;ar-S 250.0 285.0 Braided 1224 16.0
3004 (12) AN-3OOS 300 0 340 0 1420 '16.2
35OA (14 ) AN-350S 349 8 38S 8 '16_4
400A (16 ) AN-4OOS Annular-S 400_0 440.0 Braided
Size Type Type ID OD Type of
Braid
Dynamic Bend
Radius {mm)
Max. w/P at room temp.
(ksf/cm'z)
654 (2- 12 ) AN-065X 65.0 77.0 414
80A (3) AN-08OX 93.0 450 272
l00A (4) AN-1OOX 99.8 116 5 560 2AO
1254 {5 ) AN-125X 124_6 152.3 Braided 660 26.3
1s0A (6) AN.15OX 150 0 B€ided 815 250
200A (8) AN 2OOX 19C 5 235.2 Bra:ded 1015 25.0
2504 (10) AN-250X 250 0 245 4 Bm:ded 1220 25A
3004 (12) AN.3OOX 300.0 335.6 1420 250
Annular Tube
. SUS316,316L, 321 {1 Braid)
S:ze